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HR Measures (EHRML India) 

HR Strategy III (Measurement) 
HR Strategy III (Measurement) 
HR Strategy III (Measurement) 

PhD Seminar 
HR Strategy III (Measurement) 
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HR Measures (EHRML China) 
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HR Measures (EHRML Program) 
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5.00 
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4.54 
4.75 
5.00 
4.50 
4.75 
5.00 
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NA 
NA 
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NA 
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NA 
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NA 
NA 
NA 
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NA 
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5.00 
4.73 
4.36 
4.65 
5.00 
4.61 
4.75 
5.00 
4.27 
NA 
NA 
5.00 
4.46 
4.43 
4.40 
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NA 
NA 
NA 
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NA 
NA 
NA 
NA 
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NA 
NA 
NA 
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NA 
4.35 
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 Grand Means 4.73 4.29 4.68 4.25 

 
 
 


